Edgar Filing: BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST - Form 4

BRANDYW Form 4 October 29, 2 FORN Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligation may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	14 UNITED STATEMEN (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	ATES SECUE Was NT OF CHAN Int to Section 1	shington, I IGES IN B SECURI 6(a) of the tility Holdi	D.C. 205 EENEFI TIES Securiti ng Com	5 49 CIAL es Ex pany	COWN change Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated burden ho response	ours per	
(Print or Type I 1. Name and A	Responses) Address of Reporting Pers	5011 [*] 2 Issue	r Name and T	Ficker or T	Fradina	T	5. Relationship of	f Reporting Po	erson(s) to	
SWEENEY GERARD H Symbol			ANDYWINE REALTY TRUST				(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 555 EAST I AVENUE, S	LANCASTER	(Month/Day/Year) CASTER 10/25/2013					X Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) President and CEO			
	(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person 				
RADNOR,	DNOR, PA 19087						n filed by More than One Reporting			
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned										
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A (Month/Day/Year) Ex an (M	ecution Date, if	Transaction	Instr. 3, 4	posed o	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Shares of Beneficial Interest (1)	10/25/2013		S 1	16,667	D	\$ 14.25	835,412 <u>(2)</u>	D		
Common Shares of Beneficial Interest (3)							190,759	I	Family Limited Partnership	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transacti	5. onNumber	6. Date Exerce Expiration D		7. Titl Amou		8. Price of Derivative	9. Nu Deriv
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	(Monur Day Tear)	any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	of	(Month/Day/ e		Under Securi	rlying	Security (Instr. 5)	Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
SWEENEY GERARD H 555 EAST LANCASTER AVENUE SUITE 100 RADNOR, PA 19087	Х		President and CEO				
Signatures							

/s/ Gerard H. Sweeney	10/29/2013			
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The transactions reported in this Form 4 were made pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan, in accordance with Rule 10b5-1 of the (1) Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, and Brandywine Realty Trust's policies regarding stock transactions, including its insider

trading policy.

This filing also reports in the ending balance of shares owned the sum of 2,162.63 additional common shares acquired under the Company's Employee Share Purchase Plan (ESPP) plus the sum of 1,071.24 common shares acquired under the Company's Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRIP). The ESPP and the DRIP shares were purchased following the Reporting Person's last Section 16 filing. Under

(2) Kentvestinent Fran (DKIF). The ESFF and the DKIF shales were purchased following the Reporting Ferson's last section to fining. Order the ESPP 2,162.63 shares were acquired on September 9, 2013 at a transaction price of \$11.56 per share. Under the DRIP 334.77 shares were acquired on April 24, 2013 at a transaction price of \$14.73 per share, 346.24 shares were acquired on July 24, 2013 at a transaction price of \$14.39 per share and 390.23 shares were acquired on October 23, 2013 at a transaction price of \$13.73 per share.

Edgar Filing: BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST - Form 4

(3) There was no indirect transaction on the above date. The indirect ownership is being disclosed for informational purposes only.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.